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SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 315 MIDHUN V P 740.00
2 938 JYOTHIKA K A 718.00

1 206 ADHARSH A P 693.00
2 342 ABHINANDH K S 691.00
3 454 APARNA PB 688.00
4 474 JYOTSANA K M 687.00
5 309 TEJALAKSHMI K S 668.00
6 373 ARCHANA M R 662.00
7 726 KRISHNA PRASAD S 657.00
8 344 NIRANJANA BABU 414.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 830 ANANTHU A R 1065.00
2 964 NANDAN E S 1064.00
3 258 DEVIKA P P 1062.00
4 772 PUNNYA K SURESH 1061.00
5 796 SNIJA T B 1061.00
6 464 AMAL MOHANDAS 1058.00

1 809 DHEERAJ E R 1058.00
2 552 ADVAITH KRISHNA K K 1057.00
3 623 DEVANAND T A 1053.00
4 612 KAILAS GIRISH 1049.00
5 893 LAKSHMI K R 1048.00
6 564 RICHIN BABU 1046.40
7 658 VARSHA K B 1046.00
8 66 ANAMIKA K A 1044.00
9 109 UMA P R 1043.00

10 990 NANDANA S 1041.20
11 204 NIGHITHA E N 1041.00
12 592 SAYANA M S 1038.00
13 621 SOURAV K 1038.00
14 181 AMRUTHA P R 1033.00
15 916 SANGEETHA K 1017.00
16 78 SHINE E S 1011.00
17 441 ATHULYA DAS T H 1011.00

Second Allotment- Sree Keralavarma college, Thrissur

BSc Statistics

Sure List

Chance List

BA ECONOMICS

Sure List

Chance List



18 873 MANMOHAN V 1011.00
19 170 UTHARA M M 1008.00
20 816 NAMITHA O U 1005.00
21 496 SREYA T P 999.00
22 217 SUBITHA V S 997.00
23 266 NAVAMI P S 997.00
24 787 NANDHANA K J 993.00
25 963 PRANAV C 992.00
26 897 SREELAKSHMI S 991.00
27 253 AGNA NANDA K R 984.00
28 983 ANAGHA.N.S 982.00
29 529 MEENAKSHI MINU GOPALAN 980.00
30 376 MANIKANDAN K S 978.00
31 793 SUDEV M S 974.00
32 533 SANJAY E S 970.00
33 465 ADITHYA T C 968.00
34 195 NANDHANA A R 966.00
35 501 AKARSHA A A 965.00
36 37 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 963.00
37 879 SUCHITHRA S 959.00
38 304 DEVARAJ T V 955.00
39 668 DHAYA KRISHNA A P 955.00
40 188 AKSHARA P V 954.00
41 994 ARUN PRASAD C N 954.00
42 358 ROOPA S 949.00
43 370 NANDHANA K S 949.00
44 506 AMRUTHA M M 949.00
45 234 GOKUL M S 943.00
46 36 ANANYA BABU 938.00
47 959 NITHYA ARAVINDAN T P 938.00
48 263 ABHIJITH T M 937.00
49 693 ADITHYAN SHAJU KRISHNA 936.00
50 281 ASIKA V P 934.00
51 353 ASWIN T S 934.00
52 224 ZNEHHAMAMATA DEVIKA P M 933.56
53 422 KRISHNA PRIYA C S 929.00
54 173 ARAVIND PERUMBAL P S 927.00
55 719 C S SURYADHATHAN 926.00
56 251 DEVIKA K R 918.00
57 720 ABHAY C S 918.00
58 1007 NAYANA T 918.00
59 631 ANAGHA K A 915.00
60 429 ADITHYA C S 914.00
61 949 AJAY KRISHNA P B 898.00
62 293 SREELAKSHMI P S 897.00
63 885 KAVYA K S 896.00
64 588 HITHA E H 895.00
65 428 ARYA C B 888.00



66 337 SANJU P 887.00
67 519 SONU SURESH 882.00
68 700 NANDHA N S 873.00
69 866 ANUSREE ASOKAN 868.00
70 1023 ATHULYA P V 867.00
71 980 AMAL.P.S 864.00
72 43 AKHILESH C A 863.00
73 425 SREYA P S 855.00
74 598 ADITHYA V P 855.00
75 650 AJITH K V 854.40
76 685 SREEHARI C S 851.00
77 1042 NANDHANA BABU 844.00
78 597 KARTHIK RAVI 842.00
79 452 AKSHAYA V S 840.00
80 590 ARYAN KV 839.60
81 804 SANJAY T G 839.00
82 989 SARATH M S 839.00
83 931 MANAV C S 831.00
84 248 HARIKRISHNAN K U 825.00
85 544 VISHAL K T 824.00
86 702 VISHAL K T 824.00
87 662 ARDRA V RAMESH 823.00
88 457 P N NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 820.00
89 1027 NIVEDYA K S 820.00
90 346 ATHULYA P S 789.00
91 388 SHRAVAN GIRISH 776.00
92 130 SIVAPRASAD S 773.00
93 838 SREELAKSHMI V R 765.00
94 676 ABHIRAMI CJ 764.40
95 1036 HARICHANDRABABU K B 753.00
96 559 AJITH V S 751.00
97 302 DINI PRIYA R 742.00
98 898 ARUNYA M R 740.00
99 357 NIVEDYA M U 730.00

100 776 AISWARYA P S 725.00
101 824 ARATHY P J 720.00
102 514 AJITH C S 716.00
103 282 ADARSH V S 704.00
104 190 AKSHAY A BABU 700.00
105 595 RAGHUNANDANAN P R 699.00
106 710 SIDHARTH M S 699.00
107 794 NIRANJAN P S 695.00
108 703 ANJANA N S 694.80
109 305 EMMANUEL JELIT 688.00
110 617 AKHIL M D 658.00
111 758 VISHNU T S 624.00
112 502 NANDANA K V 574.00
113 697 MIDHUN MOHAN K 567.00



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 60 VIDHU KRISHNAN C 794.00
2 161 SOURAV P SUKUMAR 792.00
3 791 ASHIK S 789.00
4 800 ASHIK S 789.00
5 1020 ADINATH T V 787.00
6 754 FIDEL PRAVAS C J 780.00

1 439 GOPIKA G 760.00
2 608 ASHIL KRISHNA P S 755.00
3 852 M V ADITHYA 752.00
4 947 SONA SURESH 752.00
5 184 ANJANA E G 746.00
6 401 SREEDEVI N S 745.00
7 875 GREESHMA K S 739.00
8 1040 SILPA SHAILAJAN 739.00
9 385 ARYANANDHA T M 733.00

10 686 ABHISHEK A M 731.00
11 795 AISWARYA V K 730.00
12 857 ABHIJITH T S 728.00
13 764 ANANYA M A 725.00
14 532 ASWATHY K S 720.00
15 535 AMRUTH KRISHNA P S 710.00

16 767 MALAVIKA C 703.00

17 979 ATHULYA P S 681.00
18 925 NAMITHA P D 673.00
19 355 ABHINKUMAR P B 670.00
20 327 ANANYA M B 641.00
21 610 BASUDEV E R 636.00
22 214 AARCHA E R 633.00

23 93 KRISHNA T B 630.00
24 334 ANJANA M B 624.00

25 486 SREELAKSHMI P 618.00

26 690 AMRUTHA P A 617.00
27 1008 HARITHA T H 598.00

28 749 REJILKRISHNA P R 582.00

29 715 SREEDEVI R 571.00

30 688 ROHITH K R 552.00

31 846 DEVIKA A R 0.00

Chance List

BSc Zoology

Sure List



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 887 VISHNUDEV K P 699.00
2 451 ANANDH AVINASH T E 694.00
3 752 ARJUN K RAMESH 690.00

1 470 ANANDUKRISHNAN M V 683.00
2 547 DEVA P R 678.00
3 309 TEJALAKSHMI K S 672.00
4 207 GOPIKA V S 655.00
5 499 ANAL SHAJU 643.00
6 803 APARNNA U P 634.00
7 807 ABHISHEK PRATHIN 627.00
8 691 NIRANJEN C G 626.00
9 664 GAUTHAM RAJ N R 594.00

10 704 SREERAG C R 589.00
11 783 ARCHANA V R 580.00
12 976 SREEJITH S 577.00
13 59 SANJAY M S 506.00
14 788 KAILAS M 447.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 233 ABHINAV P J 725.00
2 387 ARJUN K S 721.00
3 600 ABHIRAMI A G 721.00
4 887 VISHNUDEV K P 715.00

1 932 ADHARSH V S 709.00
2 73 VISHNURAJ K S 706.00
3 35 ABHIRAMI K 700.00
4 470 ANANDUKRISHNAN M V 694.00
5 769 MAHESH M 678.00
6 536 MADHAV S MENON 668.00
7 84 NITHIN M S 664.00
8 778 VIJAY N SUMESH 659.00
9 82 ANIRUDH I AJAY 656.00

10 214 AARCHA E R 638.00
11 684 AKASHKRISHNA M A 633.00
12 803 APARNNA U P 630.00
13 483 ROHITH M S 614.00
14 704 SREERAG C R 605.00
15 88 PRAJITH M R 582.00

Sure List

Chance List

BSc Chemistry

Sure List

Chance List

BSc Physics



SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 764 ANANYA M A 725.00
2 532 ASWATHY K S 720.00
3 535 AMRUTH KRISHNA P S 710.00
4 600 ABHIRAMI A G 710.00
5 767 MALAVIKA C 703.00

1 193 REMYA RAJAN 665.00
2 610 BASUDEV E R 636.00
3 93 KRISHNA T B 630.00
4 690 AMRUTHA P A 617.00
5 1008 HARITHA T H 598.00
6 848 KRISHNABHADRA A S 591.00
7 568 REVATHI M B 571.00
8 688 ROHITH K R 552.00
9 811 SREEMAYAN P S 522.00

10 1024 APARNA M S 498.00
11 846 DEVIKA A R 0.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 118 SREYA PRADEEP 1173.20
2 383 MINUSH M P 1173.00

1 579 GOURILAKSHMI K 1173.00
2 914 ARYA JAYAN 1173.00
3 287 JISHNU M S 1172.00
4 707 DEVADUTT E S 1171.00
5 51 ANAMIKA O P 1170.80
6 74 SEETHAL K S 1169.00
7 218 ABHIJITH E J 1169.00
8 881 DEVIKA M 1169.00
9 163 DEVIKA VIJAYAKUMAR 1164.00

10 125 MILKA K. S 1160.00
11 220 KRISHNA PRIYA A P 1160.00
12 735 ARJUN C S 1160.00
13 587 ADHRIJA SUNILKUMAR 1159.00
14 286 KRISHNENDHU C 1156.00
15 525 ABHINAND P A 1156.00
16 208 SREELA PREDEEP 1155.00

Chance List

Bsc Botany

Sure List

Chance List

B. Com Finance

Sure List



17 782 ADARSH T V 1155.00
18 115 ADITHYAN M V 1154.00
19 974 AISWARYA ANILKUMAR 1154.00
20 996 NANDHU K S 1154.00
21 70 NANDHANA MADHU 1152.00
22 75 CHIPPI E V 1151.60
23 698 ANAMIKA P M 1150.00
24 328 K NAVNEETH KRISHNA 1149.00
25 930 MIDHUNA V P 1148.00
26 433 ARYALAKSHMY 1147.00
27 153 ATHUL KRISHNA K R 1146.00
28 103 ANJALY V A 1144.00
29 180 SREELAKSHMI T S 1143.00
30 1001 ASWAJITH V S 1143.00
31 655 DEVIKA RADHAKRISHNAN 1142.00
32 261 THEERTHA BIJAY E 1141.00
33 743 ANANYA C R 1141.00
34 634 ANAMIKA K A 1140.00
35 272 AVANI P S 1138.00
36 275 NANDANA C P 1138.00
37 92 AMITH KRISHNA T S 1137.20
38 194 ARYA V J 1137.00
39 965 ADITHYA M U 1136.00
40 687 ANAGHA SUDHEER 1135.00
41 1009 SAYOOJ RAMESAN V 1135.00
42 424 AMRITA R 1134.80
43 919 REMYA K K 1133.00
44 1004 LAKSHMI DILEEP 1131.00
45 818 SANIDHYA V R 1128.00
46 396 GOUTHAM VENKAT 1127.60
47 651 ANANTHU M S 1127.00
48 466 KRISHNA PRIYA K 1126.00
49 904 AATHMIC MILAN M S 1126.00
50 409 ANANDA KRISHNAN MV 1125.20
51 147 ANIRUDH R 1125.00
52 917 ABHINAV M 1123.00
53 128 NANDANA C P 1122.00
54 426 SREELAKSHMI K R 1122.00
55 297 KEERTHANA T S 1121.00
56 132 SWATHI NAIR 1120.40
57 639 ARCHANA P M 1120.00
58 162 YADHUKRISHNA K G 1118.00
59 236 LAKSHMI SHABU 1118.00
60 265 ARYANANDA N 1116.00
61 539 NANDANA K V 1115.00
62 926 MIDHUNA B 1115.00
63 968 SANIKA M R 1115.00
64 638 THRILOK KRISHNA P S 1114.00



65 469 ATHIRA RAMACHANDRAN 1113.20
66 721 NITHYA T R 1113.00
67 977 REVATHY M 1113.00
68 1012 GOKUL KRISHNA T 1113.00
69 851 AHUL BAJEESH P B 1112.00
70 576 MAYA K M 1111.00
71 909 VARSHA T. V 1111.00
72 920 VARSHA T V 1111.00
73 156 DEVANAND M R 1110.80
74 135 PAVITHRA J 1110.00
75 484 DHANUSH PREMKUMAR 1109.00
76 580 ADHIN SUNIL A 1109.00
77 855 SREERAM M 1108.40
78 584 MEGHNA M M 1107.00
79 1016 GOKUL K 1107.00
80 922 KV DRISHYA 1106.00
81 242 AISWARYA K R 1105.00
82 319 MIDHULA K R 1104.00
83 524 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1103.60
84 572 KRISHNADAS C P 1103.00
85 948 ANAMIKA K A 1103.00
86 1051 AMAL RAJ PS 1102.40
87 453 AISWARYA P R 1102.00
88 645 SREELAKSHMI A 1102.00
89 746 ANJANA P S 1102.00
90 748 ASHISH A 1100.00
91 1019 PARVATHY K V 1099.00
92 223 ADITHYA SANKAR 1098.80
93 350 THEJUS M S 1097.00
94 448 GAYATHRY N S 1097.00
95 493 NAYANTHARA.T 1097.00
96 119 DEEPAK CHACKIYATH 1096.40
97 564 RICHIN BABU 1096.40
98 836 JAIN JOHNSON C 1095.00
99 694 NIMITHA VENUGOPALAN 1094.00

100 771 ATHULYA P 1093.00
101 274 DEVANANDHA J THEKKEDATH 1092.00
102 202 KALYANI A S 1091.00
103 946 DHANYA M 1090.00
104 553 GAYATHRY D 1089.20
105 751 ATHIRA CC 1089.00
106 1013 ATHULJITH C P 1089.00
107 380 AJESH M R 1088.00
108 637 ATHUL KRISHNA V V 1088.00
109 725 UNNIKRISHNAN K V 1088.00
110 137 SRIYA M 1084.00
111 706 SREYAS KUMAR T 1084.00
112 923 NIBIN SEKHAR.K.N 1084.00



113 1028 VIJAY C V 1084.00
114 176 MADHAV V RAJESH 1083.00
115 583 VITHULRAJ A S 1082.00
116 239 ANURAG K N 1080.00
117 366 DEVIKA T V 1080.00
118 527 ATHIRA NS 1080.00
119 785 KRISHNENDHU K U 1080.00
120 582 PRAJUL GOVIND A S 1079.60
121 252 KRISHNA P B 1077.20
122 488 MALAVIKA MENON 1075.00
123 127 SREEVIDYA R 1074.80
124 159 SOUMYA E M 1074.00
125 739 KISHAN K JOSHY 1071.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 234 GOKUL M S 943.00
2 281 ASIKA V P 934.00
3 983 ANAGHA.N.S 932.00
4 173 ARAVIND PERUMBAL P S 927.00
5 681 APARNA T B 922.00

1 798 ABHIRAJ A S 921.20
2 378 ANAGHA K A 908.00
3 1031 AKHILA V R 901.00
4 678 BHARADWAJ T M 899.00
5 1060 KAILASNATH O J 898.00
6 520 VANDHANA K A 895.20
7 391 PRANAV K 889.00
8 672 ANEKH K A 883.00
9 251 DEVIKA K R 868.00

10 120 ABHIMOL M.M 867.00
11 285 ABHIMOL M M 867.00
12 339 ASWANTH K B 864.00
13 980 AMAL.P.S 864.00
14 733 ARCHA P P 859.00
15 591 SRIRAM V 851.00
16 1042 NANDHANA BABU 844.00
17 157 SABARINATH M 838.00
18 191 BRAHMADATHAN P M 838.00
19 740 AKSHAY ES 830.00
20 723 ABIJITHLAL A V 822.00
21 728 ABIJITHLAL A V 822.00
22 786 NEELAKANDAN K S 813.00
23 189 ABHIJITH V S 808.00

BA Political Science

Sure List

Chance List



24 991 AMEEKSHA K S 808.00
25 792 KRISHNENDHU T R 807.00
26 975 AMRITHA M R 806.40
27 354 SIVANI P V 789.00
28 882 AMAL K S 778.00
29 367 NEELAMBARI P R 774.00
30 652 KEERTHANA 767.00
31 676 ABHIRAMI CJ 764.40
32 1018 SHAYONA P S 763.00
33 145 ADWAITH S 743.60
34 742 GAUTHAM SHINOY 734.00
35 654 NETHRA K MANOJ 724.00
36 211 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 713.00
37 766 ATHULRAJ K J 712.00
38 352 ANULAYA K M 695.00
39 649 SONIYA K S 661.00
40 1039 AKHIL K S 659.60
41 1006 MAHI MOHAN 617.00
42 1045 JAGAN M S 599.60
43 625 AKARSH P S 594.00
44 495 SANESH M S 583.20
45 697 MIDHUN MOHAN K 567.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 902 VISHNU PRASAD P 720.00

1 766 ATHULRAJ K J 712.00
2 551 SANATHKUMAR S 705.60
3 289 KRISHNAKUMAR P K 701.00
4 145 ADWAITH S 693.60
5 310 LAKSHMI P R 644.00
6 336 VISHNU P K 636.00
7 382 MAHESH K M 636.00
8 498 VINEESH P R 616.80
9 368 ATHULKRISHNA M A 583.00

SL.No Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 1049 ARJUN PG 1390.00

1 268 MANEESHA MANOJ 1360.00

Sure List

Chance List

BA Malayalam

Sure List

Chance List

BA Philosophy



2 878 ARUTHA A R 1319.00
3 254 ADITHYAN T B 1316.00
4 356 JISHNU K S 1314.00
5 1011 SRIDATHAN KH 1304.00
6 485 MERIN V J 1285.00
7 714 GOPIKA BABU 1285.00
8 267 DEVARUS P V 1282.00
9 177 MIDHUN NANDANAN 1244.00

10 427 ANAMIKA O B 1224.00
11 342 ABHINANDH K S 1222.00
12 397 KRISHNAPRIYA T S 1209.00
13 1023 ATHULYA P V 1207.00
14 790 VIDHUN A V 1206.00
15 671 ANUSREE KS 1204.00
16 1048 ABHISHEK P 1204.00
17 391 PRANAV K 1203.00
18 264 NIYA K 1190.00
19 936 REVATHI O L 1160.00
20 792 KRISHNENDHU T R 1157.00
21 452 AKSHAYA V S 1154.00
22 685 SREEHARI C S 1153.00
23 1031 AKHILA V R 1149.00
24 740 AKSHAY ES 1148.00
25 1044 PRATHEUSH K P 1125.00
26 577 VANDANA C N 1119.00
27 57 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K 1111.00
28 784 ASHIQ C A 1097.00
29 1027 NIVEDYA K S 1092.00
30 566 DEVANANDHINI K R 1079.00
31 558 SANUSHA SHANILKUMAR 1078.00
32 223 ADITHYA SANKAR 1048.80
33 371 BRIJESH SAJAN 1045.00
34 357 NIVEDYA M U 1008.00
35 311 ANANDHU K RAVI 1002.00
36 130 SIVAPRASAD S 999.00
37 898 ARUNYA M R 988.00
38 367 NEELAMBARI P R 982.00
39 462 SANJAY A R 975.00
40 245 AKSHAY K K 961.00
41 310 LAKSHMI P R 960.00
42 289 KRISHNAKUMAR P K 951.00
43 1010 VINEETHA B V 939.00
44 649 SONIYA K S 899.00
45 1030 SIVARANJINI S 895.00
46 617 AKHIL M D 890.00
47 871 NEENU K S 884.00
48 463 ARUN V S 809.00
49 833 AKHINESH K A 787.00



50 935 AKASH P J 779.00
51 941 NANDHANA M NATHAN 775.20
52 449 GOWRI P 709.20
53 781 ABHIRAMI M R 695.00
54 247 ABIJNJAAN M P 692.00
55 336 VISHNU P K 636.00
56 1045 JAGAN M S 549.60

Sl.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 895 ARATHY V 906.00
2 678 BHARADWAJ T M 899.00
3 1060 KAILASNATH O J 898.00

3 389 MANIKANDAN K K 897.00
4 885 KAVYA K S 896.00
5 520 VANDHANA K A 895.20
6 1034 VAISHNAV DAS 891.00
7 57 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K 887.00
8 306 AKSHAY ANILKUMAR 883.00
9 187 DEVIKA P D 880.00

10 120 ABHIMOL M.M 867.00
11 285 ABHIMOL M M 867.00
12 339 ASWANTH K B 864.00
13 733 ARCHA P P 859.00
14 455 LAKSHMI T R 851.00
15 591 SRIRAM V 851.00
16 747 AMITH KRISHNA K S 841.00
17 790 VIDHUN A V 840.00
18 989 SARATH M S 839.00
19 157 SABARINATH M 838.00
20 161 SOURAV P SUKUMAR 838.00
21 191 BRAHMADATHAN P M 838.00
22 817 NIRANJANA K S 837.00
23 280 PAVITHRA T M 831.00
24 359 HARITHA P G 830.00
25 471 JANITHA J 825.00
26 728 ABIJITHLAL A V 822.00
27 866 ANUSREE ASOKAN 818.00
28 784 ASHIQ C A 813.00
29 786 NEELAKANDAN K S 813.00
30 365 ABINANDH V S 809.00
31 189 ABHIJITH V S 808.00
32 991 AMEEKSHA K S 808.00
33 921 MANJUSHA K M 796.00

BA HISTORY

Sure List

Chance List



34 349 ANANDHU K M 794.00
35 316 ATHUL C ANURUDHAN 790.00
36 504 ANJALI PRADEEP A 790.00
37 354 SIVANI P V 789.00
38 833 AKHINESH K A 787.00
39 67 DEVIKA P D 781.00
40 882 AMAL K S 778.00
41 388 SHRAVAN GIRISH 776.00
42 360 ARJUNKUMAR P P 768.00
43 1018 SHAYONA P S 763.00
44 1036 HARICHANDRABABU K B 753.00
45 559 AJITH V S 751.00
46 781 ABHIRAMI M R 745.00
47 1044 PRATHEUSH K P 743.00
48 302 DINI PRIYA R 742.00
49 814 AGIN RAJ P B 736.00
50 951 SURYA GOUTHAMI SANTHOSH T 735.00
51 245 AKSHAY K K 719.00
52 211 MIDHUN K RAJEEV 713.00
53 449 GOWRI P 709.20
54 492 PRANAV V P 708.00
55 551 SANATHKUMAR S 705.60
56 352 ANULAYA K M 695.00
57 788 KAILAS M 695.00
58 703 ANJANA N S 694.80
59 305 EMMANUEL JELIT 688.00
60 543 ALKESH C M 682.00
61 462 SANJAY A R 677.00
62 247 ABIJNJAAN M P 672.00
63 491 AMAR M A 670.00
64 296 ARJUN V P 667.00
65 498 VINEESH P R 666.80
66 514 AJITH C S 666.00
67 1039 AKHIL K S 659.60
68 794 NIRANJAN P S 645.00
69 368 ATHULKRISHNA M A 633.00
70 463 ARUN V S 621.00
71 1006 MAHI MOHAN 617.00
72 495 SANESH M S 583.20

Sl.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 797 GOUTHAM GOVIND 1084.80
2 46 DEEPAK VS 1058.00

Chance List

BA Functional English

Sure List



1 1021 SOORAJ T S 1053.00
2 406 RAKUL SATHEESH P 1051.00
3 745 GOKUL A G 1047.20
4 902 VISHNU PRASAD P 972.00
5 360 ARJUNKUMAR P P 968.00
6 951 SURYA GOUTHAMI SANTHOSH T 943.00
7 528 ASHIK SURENDRAN 888.80
8 777 VIJIL T V 812.00

SL.NO Application No ApplicantName Index Mark

1 604 BASUDEV E S 1392.00
2 426 SREELAKSHMI K R 1390.00
3 946 DHANYA M 1382.00

1 202 KALYANI A S 1381.00
2 1033 ANAMIKA K JAYAN 1375.00
3 105 ABHIRAM SREEKUMAR 1373.00
4 400 ROHITHKRISHNA NP 1361.60
5 203 NANDANA K RANJITH 1353.00
6 68 MANASA P R 1352.00
7 874 RIDHU NANDA K S 1348.00
8 834 KRISHNA RAJAN 1340.80
9 596 JYOTHIKA V S 1340.00

10 586 ATHULYA K S 1337.00
11 102 GOPIKA C SASI 1333.60
12 660 ADITYA MURALIDHAR 1330.00
13 670 AISWARYA P BALACHANDRAN 1330.00
14 508 SREEDEVI K L 1324.00
15 692 ANAGHA SUNIL M V 1324.00
16 927 VRINDAKRISHNA T K 1317.00
17 642 APARNA T S 1316.00
18 750 ANJALY C S 1309.00
19 1037 AKSHAY V R 1287.00
20 50 AMALKRISHNA K 1284.00
21 89 HARINANDHAN V S 1283.00
22 972 ATHUL KRISHNAN K 1275.00
23 268 MANEESHA MANOJ 1272.00
24 436 AKSHARA S 1272.00
25 947 SONA SURESH 1263.00
26 480 DEVKRISHNA T S 1256.00
27 802 RAHUL P 1256.00
28 718 AISWARYA VENUGOPAL 1251.60
29 863 AADILAKSHMI T C 1243.00
30 714 GOPIKA BABU 1239.00

BA English

Sure List

Chance List



31 95 AMRUTHA M S 1238.00
32 375 ANAGHA GOPAKUMAR 1237.00
33 403 DIVYA K K 1219.00
34 960 ARDHRA C K 1219.00
35 441 ATHULYA DAS T H 1217.00
36 501 AKARSHA A A 1209.00
37 837 ANANDHU LAL 1204.00
38 295 VISMAYA C K 1199.00
39 1010 VINEETHA B V 1179.00
40 99 AISWARYA MS 1174.00
41 483 ROHITH M S 1174.00
42 468 ANAND SAGAR N L 1170.00
43 477 NEHA SUNIL 1169.00
44 405 IS ARDRA 1168.00
45 979 ATHULYA P S 1166.00
46 83 YADHAV V D 1152.00
47 298 SARANG T S 1152.00
48 177 MIDHUN NANDANAN 1150.00
49 290 YADUKRISHNA K H 1132.00
50 429 ADITHYA C S 1132.00
51 925 NAMITHA P D 1124.00
52 848 KRISHNABHADRA A S 1122.00
53 1034 VAISHNAV DAS 1121.00
54 307 ADHITHYAN MURALI VAZHAPPULLY 1111.00
55 81 ANIKETH C B 1102.40
56 976 SREEJITH S 1097.00
57 1005 AVANI BABU 1096.00
58 663 ARJUN N T 1087.00
59 797 GOUTHAM GOVIND 1084.80
60 264 NIYA K 1084.00
61 1015 ADITHYAN E S 1071.00
62 65 GOVIND RAJESH 1070.00
63 77 UNNI VINAYAK 1064.00
64 671 ANUSREE KS05 1062.00
65 43 AKHILESH C A 1061.00
66 941 NANDHANA M NATHAN 1055.20
67 598 ADITHYA V P 1055.00
68 1021 SOORAJ T S 1053.00
69 745 GOKUL A G 1047.20
70 817 NIRANJANA K S 1041.00
71 457 P N NAVANEETH KRISHNAN 1032.00
72 248 HARIKRISHNAN K U 1029.00
73 910 AJAYKRISHNA A S 1025.20
74 425 SREYA P S 1019.00
75 165 ABHINAV BINOY 1007.00
76 365 ABINANDH V S 1005.00
77 661 GOKUL P G 997.00
78 568 REVATHI M B 994.00



79 504 ANJALI PRADEEP A 992.00
80 643 SWAROOP M 989.00
81 654 NETHRA K MANOJ 968.00
82 936 REVATHI O L 960.00
83 557 ATHULKRISHNA T S 951.00
84 349 ANANDHU K M 946.00
85 742 GAUTHAM SHINOY 940.00
86 652 KEERTHANA 933.00
87 296 ARJUN V P 923.00
88 814 AGIN RAJ P B 922.00
89 776 AISWARYA P S 901.00
90 528 ASHIK SURENDRAN 888.80
91 664 GAUTHAM RAJ N R 874.40
92 190 AKSHAY A BABU 864.00
93 534 APARNA K UNNY 862.40
94 344 NIRANJANA BABU 855.20
95 294 SACHIN K S 847.00
96 494 AVINAS KANNAN 822.00
97 777 VIJIL T V 812.00
98 811 SREEMAYAN P S 810.00
99 491 AMAR M A 794.00

100 625 AKARSH P S 794.00

SL.NO APPLiCATION NO Applicant Name Index Mark

1 319 MIDHULA K R 1104.00

1 751 ATHIRA CC 1089.00

2 706 SREYAS KUMAR T 1084.00

3 138 SANDRA N 1067.00

4 381 ANJANA AJITH 1054.00

5 623 DEVANAND T A 1053.00

6 621 SOURAV K 1038.00
7 578 GAUTHAM DAS T H 1024.00

8 219 ASHLIN M R 1023.00

9 695 SHYAM KUMAR K 1015.00

10 480 DEVKRISHNA T S 1002.00

11 605 AMRITHA S 985.00
12 303 MANUKRISHNA K P 976.00

13 166 SOORAJ K 970.00
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14 37 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 963.00

15 85 Midhun Ramachandran 917.00
16 474 JYOTSANA K M 900.00

17 87 ABHIJITHC S 873.20

18 431 SANJAY C S 870.00

19 597 KARTHIK RAVI 842.00

1 219 ASHLIN M R 789.00

1 303 MANUKRISHNA K P 754.00
2 313 ADARSH C 743.00
3 782 ADARSH T V 740.00
4 431 SANJAY C S 668.00
5 891 IVISH K S 694.00
6 684 AKASHKRISHNA M A 615.00
7 633 SANJAY VB 562.00
8 88 PRAJITH M R 588.00

1 37 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 963.00

1 358 ROOPA S 949.00
2 597 KARTHIK RAVI 842.00
3 676 ABHIRAMI CJ 764.40

1 57 ANANTHAKRISHNAN K 887.00

1 161 SOURAV P SUKUMAR 838.00
2 504 ANJALI PRADEEP A 790.00
3 368 ATHULKRISHNA M A 633.00
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